
2022 GRADE 7/8 BOYS RUGBY SCHEDULE

REIMER RAVENS RUGBY

Updated April 1st, 2022

Date Home Away KO Notes

Tuesday, March 29 Reimer Maple Ridge, Abby 3:30PM 7s Jamboree

Tuesday, April 5 Clayburn Middle Reimer, Abby 3:30PM 7s Jamboree

Friday, April 8 WA Fraser Middle 10:00AM ARFC City 7s

EVAA Tier 2 League (15s) Begins 🠋

Tuesday, April 12 Chilliwack Middle Reimer 3:30PM EVAA T2 League

Thursday, April 14 Maple Ridge Secondary Reimer 3:30PM EVAA T2 League

Tuesday, April 19 Reimer Vedder Middle 3:30PM EVAA T2 League

Tuesday, April 26 Reimer Mt. Slesse Middle 3:30PM EVAA T2 League

Thursday, April 28 Abby Middle Reimer 3:45PM EVAA T2 League

Tuesday, May 3 Reimer WA Fraser Middle (Red) 3:30PM EVAA T2 League

Thursday, May 5 Clayburn Middle Reimer 3:30PM EVAA T2 League

EVAA Tier 2 Play-offs Begin (Highest Seed Hosts) 🠋

Tuesday, May 10 Tier-Buster Game

Thursday, May 12 Play-offs Round 1

Thursday, May 19 Play-offs Round 2

Thursday, May 26 Finals

*Players will be required to provide their own rides for all away games unless otherwise stated.


